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172957 Adams , Ally F 9 2012 C
149913 Adams , Connor M 10 2011 X
120441 Adams , Courtney F 10 2011 X
149897 Adams , Matthew M 9 2012 X
88042 Adams , Parker M 10 2011 X

156322 Alanazi , Yazeed M 12 2009 X
121867 Allen , Katie F 7 - X
121843 Anderson , Andy M 11 2010 X
93817 Anderson , Austin M 10 2011 X

159506 Arnett , Alex F 9 2012 X
67292 Arnett , Michael M 11 2011 X

107586 Bailey , Hunter M 10 2011 X
78588 Balmer , Laiken F 11 2010 X

106085 Balmer , Maddie F 9 2012 X
172910 Banks , Ezra M 7 - X
122516 Barnett , Ashton F 9 2012 X
173143 Behrens , Michael M 8 - X
151478 Bellah , Shelby F 9 2012 X
107588 Betts , Josh M 10 2011 X
122435 Bobo , Christian M 7 - X
172913 Bobo , Clayton M 6 - X
162426 Bogard , Whitney F 11 2009 C
122345 Boren , Amber F 9 2012 X
173220 Boren , Kayla F 9 2012 X
172911 Bowden , Daniel M 6 - X
121932 Bowman III, Donald Ray M 12 2009 X
90583 Brannon , Caleb M 11 2011 X

142559 Bridges , Shania F 12 2009 C
173114 Brittain , Laken F 9 2012 X
159503 Brown , Bailey F 11 2010 X
151477 Brown , Brittany F 11 2010 X
121863 Brown , Michaela F 8 - X
105718 Bucy , Hunter M 11 2010 X
100295 Burkeen , Rustin M 10 2011 X
45147 Burkey , Hayden M 12 2009 X

172956 Burks , Cheriah F 9 2012 C
149916 Burnett , David M 9 2012 X
106094 Butterworth , Mickenna F 8 - X
159504 Bynum , Amber F 11 2010 X
93819 Canning , Thomas M 11 2010 X

172917 Capps , Garrison M 6 - X
107534 Carroll , Chantry M 12 2009 X
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90585 Carter , Wade M 10 2011 X
149911 Clark , David M 9 2012 X
172955 Clemons , Brittany F 10 2011 C
149908 Clendenen , Bryce M 11 2010 X
142641 Clere , Mercedes F 10 2011 C
75039 Collie , Aaron M 12 2009 X

149893 Colson , Dalton M 9 2012 X
121831 Connell , Kendra F 8 - X
121958 Connell , Madison F 11 2010 X
160415 Contri , Claire F 8 - X
121962 Contri , Madison F 10 2011 X
122525 Corbin , Katelyn F 9 2012 X
107605 Cory , Kaitlyn F 12 2009 X
173221 Cothran , Josie F 9 2012 X
121835 Covey , Katie F 10 2011 X
122429 Crady , Cameron M 8 - X
90584 Crady , Tristan M 11 2011 X

166594 Crawford , Mikalya F 8 - X
173219 Crosiere , Claire F 8 - X
106090 Crouch , Taylor F 9 2012 X
174887 Culver , Colby M 8 - X
173218 Cunningham , Josh M 12 2009 X
172906 Dale , Nolan M 8 - X
46809 Daniel , Allie F 12 2009 X

174886 Dawson , Aaron M 7 - X
107608 Dean , Autumn F 10 2011 X
37966 Dennis , Madison F 10 2011 X
62005 Dick , Courtney F 12 2009 X

172961 Dickenson , Alan M 10 2011 X
142565 Dietz , Lorynn F 11 2010 C
85825 Dinh , Christian M 12 2009 X

106089 Dodd , Brianna F 9 2012 X
121836 Doran , Karlee F 8 - X
159509 Douglas , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
69574 Douglas , Kelsey F 10 2011 X

149920 Dowdy , Tyner M 12 2009 X
159505 Duncan , Emily F 9 2011 X
100294 Duncan , Joseph M 10 2011 X
106096 Duvall , Tori F 8 - X
142638 Earick , Selena F 10 2011 C
106088 Eastwood , Lauren F 9 2012 X
122444 Eastwood , Logan M 7 - X
90582 Eells , Zack M 12 2009 X
99984 Elliott , Bryson M 11 2010 X

149904 Ellis , Seth M 9 2012 X
78582 Emerson , Callie F 11 2010 X

172958 England , Hannah F 9 2012 C
121949 English , Preston M 8 - X
142617 Ericson , Danielle F 10 2011 C
158824 Ethan , Feagin M 10 2010 X
122445 Falwell , Brandon M 9 2012 X
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174883 Feagin , Dakota M 12 2009 X
122448 Feagin , Ethan M 10 2011 X
121858 Feldhaus , Leah F 9 2012 X
87048 Fike , Landon M 11 2010 X

172916 Fister , Kristopher M 6 - X
173131 Foster , Anasha F 10 2011 X
37967 Foster , Jessica F 12 2009 X
70077 Fraher , Andrew M 12 2009 X

122415 Fraher , Ryan M 9 2012 X
121869 Frank , Isaiah M 11 2010 X
122451 Friedrich , Jacob M 9 2012 X
106092 Fritts , Allie F 8 - X
45946 Futrell , Bailey M 12 2009 X

166593 Futrell , Ellie F 8 - X
106084 Gallimore , Emma F 9 2012 X
149892 Garcia , Isaak M 9 2012 X
69570 Garland , Peyton F 10 2011 X
69571 Garner , Caitlin F 10 2011 X

160411 Glynn , Haley F 8 - X
100291 Grace , Ryan M 10 2011 X
106076 Grady , Alicia F 10 2011 X
46811 Grady , Kayla F 12 2009 X

107602 Green , Delissa F 10 2011 X
166591 Greer , Megan F 8 - X
45133 Greer , Tyler M 12 2009 X
85817 Gullixson , Alex M 11 2010 X

172919 Hack , Anna F 10 2011 X
172921 Hack , Ellie F 8 - X
121864 Hahs , Natalie F 8 - X
122340 Hahs , Victoria F 12 2009 X
122459 Hale , Matthew M 10 2011 X
122417 Hale , Zach M 9 2012 X
172959 Hammond , Brianne F 9 2012 C
142547 Harpole , Ashley F 12 2009 C
159507 Harrell , Bethany F 9 2011 X
149902 Harris , Stefan M 9 2012 X
121969 Harrison , Hailey F 12 2009 X
106063 Herndon , Adrian F 12 2009 C
122460 Hicks , Tanner M 7 - X
158825 Higgins , Josh M 11 2010 X
121827 Hill , Calle F 9 2012 X
121837 Hill , Chaney F 8 - X
158977 Hill , Lucas M 10 2011 X
149875 Hobbs , Casey M 12 2009 X
151479 Hodges , Haley F 7 - X
100286 Holland , Tristen M 10 2011 X
83718 Holstrom , Austin M 12 2009 X

159502 Holt , Ashley F 12 2009 X
85814 Holt , Zach M 11 2010 X

149882 Houghton , Will M 11 2010 X
100289 Huie , Chandler M 11 2010 X
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106078 Humphreys , Sarah F 10 2011 X
116454 Hunter , Skyler M 10 2011 X
158827 Idlette , Malik M 12 2009 X
156324 Illanes , Ricardo M 11 2010 X
122464 Isbell , Kemon M 9 2012 X
158826 Jackson , Austin M 12 2009 X
100290 Jackson , Cody M 10 2011 X
172953 Jackson , Sarai F 11 2010 C
173118 Jeziorski , Audrey F 8 - X
173112 Jeziorski , Madison F 9 2012 X
149914 Johnson , Chase M 9 2012 X
172954 Jones , Ember F 10 2011 C
149852 Jones , Greg M 12 2009 X
99191 Jones , Josh M 10 2011 X

173217 Kang , Jaewon M 9 2012 X
151480 Kelly , Kennedy F 8 - X
69581 Kelly , Kristen F 10 2011 X

149898 Kelso , Bradley M 9 2012 X
160413 Kelso , Kayli F 8 - X
91177 Kelso , Laken F 8 - X

149880 Kohl , Jonathen M 9 2012 X
149862 Krieter , Austin M 12 2009 X
174885 Kuykendall , Jon M 7 - X
83715 Lamb , Craig M 11 2010 X

151481 Lamb , Lexie F 7 - X
121870 Lee , Andrew M 9 2012 X
149922 Lee , Phillip M 12 2009 X
91178 Lovett , Hannah F 11 2010 X

122493 Lowe , Daisy F 11 2010 C
122496 Lowe , Lily F 9 2012 X/C
37970 Luther , Ellyn F 10 2011 X

173145 Madding , Joshua M 10 2011 X
122468 Malone , Jeramaiah M 8 - X
67478 Maness , Darien F 11 2010 X

149887 Manley , Justice M 11 2010 X
151483 Manning , Allison F 9 2012 X
76790 Manning , Arista F 12 2009 X

100296 Manning , Marcus M 11 2010 X
52231 Manus , Breanna F 12 2009 X
83729 Martin , Jacob M 11 2010 X

149903 Martin , Joey M 9 2012 X
149907 Martin , Patrick M 11 2010 X
107609 McCallon , Sarai F 8 - X
106075 McClain , Stephanie F 10 2011 X
159508 McClure , Meagan F 9 2011 X
121899 McGuire , Whitney F 10 2011 C
122354 McIntosh , Roger M 11 2010 X
149779 McPherson , Thad M 10 2011 X
85815 McReynolds , Matt M 12 2009 X

142548 Mehr , Alex F 12 2009 C
107606 Mitchell , Brad F 10 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 44cf8ec07bef248d0534ca6b8b467af5 2013-04-29 23:54:54

Digitally signed by Chip Gray (james.gray@calloway.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 00:04:34 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

149906 Mitchuson , Kyle M 9 2012 X
120439 Mize , Tristian F 10 2011 X
156323 Morales , Ivan M 11 2010 X
160412 Murphy , Celia F 8 - X
106080 Neal , Cassidy F 10 2011 X
172952 Neely , Jessica F 11 2010 C
105716 Noel , Tyler M 11 2010 X
107604 Norton , Kelly F 9 2012 X
121845 OBryan , Marco M 11 2010 X
173133 Olin , Alex F 11 2010 X
122339 Orduna , Italy F 10 2011 X
122357 Orr , Bryce M 10 2011 X
37974 Overbey , Chance F 10 2011 X

173146 Owens , Dakota M 10 2011 X
173147 Parrish , Christopher M 10 2011 X
142630 Parrish , Dakota F 12 2009 C
70076 Paschall , Hugh M 12 2009 X
99985 Paschall , Tyler M 10 2011 X

149918 Perez , Mario M 9 2012 X
149926 Perez , Raymond M 9 2012 X
174884 Pigg , Lofton M 7 - X
106091 Pittenger , Reagan F 8 - X
166592 Pittman , Abby F 8 - X
83717 Pollack , Justen M 11 2010 X
78584 Poston , Deyvn F 11 2010 X
69576 Potts , Danielle F 10 2011 X

122426 Price , Kamden M 8 - X
83714 Pruitt , Robert M 11 2010 X

121829 Puckett , Kaitlynn F 11 2010 X
173123 Radomski , Samantha F 6 - X
158976 Rhinehart , Jonathan M 11 2010 X
174888 Rister , Aaron M 8 - X
162428 Roberson , Tanna F 9 2012 C
142551 Roberts , Audrey F 12 2009 C
106086 Robertson , Brittany F 9 2012 X
37975 Robinson , Shelby F 9 2012 X

121967 Rogers , Erica B F 11 2010 X
142562 Ross , Rachel F 12 2009 C
62011 Rowland , Montana F 12 2009 X

121868 Rowland , Samantha F 7 - X
158828 Ruch , Hunter M 10 2011 X
151482 Rudolph , Morgan F 10 2011 X
172960 Ruttman , Scott M 9 2012 X
100292 Salyers , Trevor M 10 2011 X
142627 Sanders , Kamber F 12 2009 C
90588 Satterwhite , Dain M 11 2010 X
78583 Scarborough , Hannah F 11 2010 X

122430 Schaaf , Brady M 8 - X
149917 Schaeffer , Jacob M 9 2012 X
164485 Schanbacher , Blake M 9 2012 X
85816 Schanbacher , Tyler M 12 2009 X
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60357 Schwettman , Will M 12 2009 X
121900 Scott , Adyson F 9 2012 X
122504 Sever-Hildenbrand , Elaina F 10 2011 C
121972 Sheets , Kristen-Earlena F 9 2012 X
112391 Shelton , Ashton F 11 2010 X
122423 Shelton , Austin M 8 - X
142615 Simmons , Lauren F 10 2011 C
88096 Simmons , Summer F 11 2011 X

149895 Sirls , Tyler M 9 2012 X
122419 Sivills , Will M 8 - X
106460 Smith , Hayden M 10 2011 X
118294 Smith , Hunter M 10 2011 X
37977 Smith , Janea F 12 2009 X

173222 Smith , Taylor F 8 - X
90586 Smotherman , Clay M 10 2011 X
84866 Smothermon , Malayna F 11 2010 X
78585 Smothermon , Sadie F 11 2010 C

157429 Sosa , Estefanny Romero F 12 2009 X
112390 Spann , Abbey F 11 2010 X
121838 Stallings , Paige F 9 2012 X
69566 Stalls , Ashlyn F 10 2011 X

172903 Steele , Connor M 8 - X
149857 Stetson , Cole M 9 2012 X
85824 Stone , Tyler M 11 2010 X

142624 Street , Bethany F 12 2009 C
122337 Swain , Lily F 9 2012 X
45140 Swift , Mason M 12 2009 X

173116 Taylor , Perricellia F 9 2012 X
149866 Tetrev , Holland M 9 2012 X
106074 Tetrev , Jordan F 12 2009 X
121940 Thomas , Logan M 9 2012 X
69575 Tidwell , Haley F 11 2010 X

173134 Tipton , Madison F 6 - X
173136 Travis , Tisha F 6 - X
45899 Treadaway , Steven M 12 2009 X

149778 Tucker , Isaiah M 9 2012 X
122506 Turner , Breanna F 9 2012 X
121866 Umstead , Claire F 8 - X
45957 Umstead , Ian M 12 2009 X

122412 Underhill , Bayle M 9 2012 X
85821 Vaught , Jesse M 12 2009 X

122328 Vazquez , Marko M 10 2011 X
122356 Venice , John M 10 2011 X
121844 Vilardo , Phillip M 11 2010 X
173121 Vlassopoulos , Kyra F 7 - X
90233 Wagner , Connor M 10 2011 X

121839 Wagner , Lauren F 8 - X
121840 Wagner , Lindsey F 8 - X
100284 Walls , Nick M 10 2011 X
46808 Wann , Sara F 12 2009 X
60354 Warmack , Devon M 12 2009 X
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107583 Warmack , Dylan M 11 2010 X
159384 Washer , Will M 9 2012 X
149781 Weatherly , Trace M 9 2012 X
90356 Wetherington , Blake M 12 2011 X

106455 Wilhelm , Justin M 11 2010 X
121842 Williams , Ashton F 10 2011 X
107610 Williams , Jessica F 10 2011 X
122428 Wilson , Casey M 8 - X
83720 Wilson , Tyler M 11 2010 X

121946 Winder , Matthew M 10 2011 X
85818 Winkler , Eric M 11 2010 X

121861 Workman , Alexandra F 9 2012 X
142644 Workman , Haley F 10 2011 C
172922 Wyatt , Jordyn F 7 - X
121841 Yates , Bailey F 8 - X
172962 Zeppas , Austin M 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Anderson, Austin 
Brannon, Caleb 
Canning, Thomas 
Carter, Wade 
Collie, Aaron 

X Dwyer, Travis 
Feagin, Dakota 
Fraher, Andrew 
Fraher, Ryan 
Greer, Tyler 
Orr, Bryce 
Paschall, Hugh 
Satterwhite, Dain 
Schanbacher, Blake 
Underhill, Bayle 
Venice, John 
Wagner, Connor 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Parker 
Arnett, Michael 
Carter, Wade 
Crady, Tristan 
Hill, Lucas 
Hunter, Skyler 

X Paschall, Jonathan 
Rhinehart, Jonathan 
Schanbacher, Blake 
Smith, Hunter 
Smotherman, Clay 
Wagner, Connor 
Wetherington, Blake 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Connor 
Adams, Matthew 
Burkey, Hayden 
Burnett, David 
Clark, David 
Clendenen, Bryce 
Colson, Dalton 
Dowdy, Tyner 
Duncan, Joseph 
Ellis, Seth 
Ethan, Feagin 
Feagin, Ethan 
Fraher, Andrew 
Friedrich, Jacob 
Futrell, Bailey 
Garcia, Isaak 
Greer, Tyler 
Harris, Stefan 
Higgins, Josh 
Hobbs, Casey 
Holland, Tristen 
Holstrom, Austin 
Houghton, Will 

Huie, Chandler 
Idlette, Malik 
Isbell, Kemon 
Jackson, Austin 
Jackson, Cody 
Johnson, Chase 
Jones, Greg 
Jones, Josh 
Kelso, Bradley 
Kohl, Jonathen 
Krieter, Austin 
Lamb, Craig 
Lee, Andrew 
Lee, Phillip 
Manley, Justice 
Manning, Marcus 
Martin, Joey 
Martin, Patrick 
McPherson, Thad 
Mitchuson, Kyle 
Paschall, Tyler 
Perez, Mario 
Perez, Raymond 
Pollack, Justen 
Pruitt, Robert 
Ruch, Hunter 
Salyers, Trevor 
Schaeffer, Jacob 
Sirls, Tyler 
Stetson, Cole 
Swift, Mason 
Tetrev, Holland 
Treadaway, Steven 
Tucker, Isaiah 
Weatherly, Trace 

Varsity
Fishing - Boys

Bogard, Brandon 
Camp, Nathan 
Coles, Ely 
Cooksey, Dalton 
Falwell, Brandon 
Feagin, Dakota 
Finley, Reid 
Jackson, Austin 
Jackson, Cody 
Jennings, Colton 
Kelly, Chris 
Manning, Marcus 
Phillips, Jared 
Proctor, Nick 
Robertson, Bracken 
Salyers, Trevor 
Schanbacher, Blake 
Schanbacher, Tyler 
Starks, Dillon 
Thurman, Tim 
Umstead, Ian 
Vaught, Jesse 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

English, Preston 
Hicks, Tanner 
McReynolds, Matt 
Paschall, Hugh 
Sivills, Will 
Steele, Connor 
Venice, John 
Wagner, Connor 
Winder, Matthew 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Aizpurua, Alex 
Alanazi, Yazeed 
Bailey, Hunter 
Bucy, Hunter 
Dinh, Christian 
Fike, Landon 
Gullixson, Alex 
Holt, Zach 
Illanes, Ricardo 
Morales, Ivan 
Noel, Tyler 
Schanbacher, Tyler 
Schwettman, Will 
Smith, Hayden 
Stone, Tyler 
Umstead, Ian 
Vaught, Jesse 
Vazquez, Marko 
Warmack, Devon 
Wilhelm, Justin 
Winkler, Eric 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Anderson, Andy 
X Faulkner, Kyle 
X Kissack, Ashton 

OBryan, Marco 
Vilardo, Phillip 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Clause, Nathaniel 
Cunningham, Josh 
Eells, Zack 
Futrell, Bailey 
Holt, Zach 
Illanes, Ricardo 
Kang, Jaewon 
McReynolds, Matt 

X Noel, Tyler 
X Schwettman, Will 

Vaught, Jesse 
Vazquez, Marko 
Wetherington, Blake 

Winkler, Eric 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Behrens, Michael 
Betts, Josh 

X Bobo, Christian 
X Buchanan, Kenan 

Bucy, Hunter 
Burkeen, Rustin 
Burkey, Hayden 

X Carroll, Chantry 
X Dinh, Christian 

Dowdy, Tyner 
Eastwood, Logan 

X Feagin, Ethan 
Friedrich, Jacob 

X Gardner, Ben 
Hale, Matthew 

X Hicks, Tanner 
Huie, Chandler 
Idlette, Malik 
Isbell, Kemon 

X Jackson, Cody 
X Krauss, Jonathon 
X Lamb, Craig 

Madding, Joshua 
Malone, Jeramaiah 

X McDougal, Devin 
McPherson, Thad 

X Mitchell, Brad 
Noel, Tyler 

X Orr, Cody 
Owens, Dakota 
Parrish, Christopher 

X Paulsen, Marcel 
Perez, Mario 
Perez, Raymond 
Stetson, Cole 
Tetrev, Holland 

X Tetrev, James 
Tucker, Isaiah 
Warmack, Dylan 

X Winkler, Eric 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bowman(III), Donald Ray
X Briggs, Joseph Levi

Burkeen, Rustin 
Clark, David 
Dickenson, Alan 

X Dinh, Christian 
Elliott, Bryson 
Frank, Isaiah 

X Holstrom, Austin 
Jackson, Cody 
Lee, Andrew 
Manley, Justice 

X Morrison, Aaron 
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Perez, Mario 
Ruttman, Scott 
Thomas, Logan 
Walls, Nick 
Wilson, Tyler 
Zeppas, Austin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bailey, Hunter 
Betts, Josh 

X Bloemer, Will 
Bucy, Hunter 
Carroll, Chantry 
Collie, Aaron 

X Maloney, Matt 
Umstead, Ian 
Warmack, Dylan 
Washer, Will 
Winkler, Eric 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arnett, Alex 
Brown, Bailey 
Bynum, Amber 
Dick, Courtney 

X Douglas, Kelsey 
Douglas, Kelsey 
Holt, Ashley 
Maness, Darien 
Potts, Danielle 
Rogers, Erica B
Scarborough, Hannah 
Scott, Adyson 
Shelton, Ashton 
Simmons, Summer 
Spann, Abbey 
Stalls, Ashlyn 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bogard, Whitney 
Bridges, Shania 
Dietz, Lorynn 
Earick, Selena 
Ericson, Danielle 
Harpole, Ashley 
Herndon, Adrian 

X Hinson, Regan 
Lowe, Daisy 
Lowe, Lily 
McGuire, Whitney 
Mehr, Alex 
Roberson, Tanna 
Roberts, Audrey 
Ross, Rachel 
Simmons, Lauren 

Varsity
Fishing - Girls

Robertson, Brittany 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Courtney 
Bellah, Shelby 
Contri, Claire 
Crawford, Mikalya 
Douglas, Kelsey 
Douglas, Kelsey 
Futrell, Ellie 
Garland, Peyton 
Garner, Caitlin 
Glynn, Haley 
Greer, Megan 
Kelly, Kristen 
Kelso, Kayli 
Kelso, Laken 
Lovett, Hannah 
Murphy, Celia 
Pittman, Abby 
Potts, Danielle 

X Rowland, Montana 
Scott, Adyson 
Stalls, Ashlyn 
Tidwell, Haley 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Connell, Madison 
Contri, Madison 
Hack, Anna 
Hack, Ellie 
Harrison, Hailey 
Pittenger, Reagan 
Rogers, Erica B
Sheets, Kristen-Earlena 
Simmons, Summer 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Balmer, Laiken 
Balmer, Maddie 
Crouch, Taylor 
Daniel, Allie 
Dodd, Brianna 
Eastwood, Lauren 

X Eldridge, Emily 
Emerson, Callie 
Gallimore, Emma 
Grady, Alicia 
Grady, Kayla 

X Herndon, Adrian 
Humphreys, Sarah 
McClain, Stephanie 
Neal, Cassidy 
Poston, Deyvn 

Robertson, Brittany 
Rowland, Montana 
Scarborough, Hannah 
Smothermon, Malayna 
Sosa, Estefanny Romero
Tetrev, Jordan 
Wann, Sara 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Allen, Katie 
Boren, Amber 
Brittain, Laken 
Brown, Michaela 
Feldhaus, Leah 
Hahs, Natalie 
Jeziorski, Audrey 
Jeziorski, Madison 
Radomski, Samantha 

X Roberson, Kaylee 
Rowland, Samantha 
Taylor, Perricellia 
Umstead, Claire 
Vlassopoulos, Kyra 
Workman, Alexandra 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Balmer, Laiken 
Boren, Amber 
Boren, Kayla 
Cothran, Josie 
Crosiere, Claire 

X Dolcet, Malena 
Hahs, Victoria 
Orduna, Italy 
Smith, Taylor 
Swain, Lily 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allen, Katie 
X Bailey, Victoria 

Barnett, Ashton 
X Beasley, Melanie 
X Bess, Kimberly 
X Cory, Kaitlyn 

Dean, Autumn 
Eastwood, Lauren 
Foster, Anasha 

X Foutch, Brooke 
X Geurin, Amberly 

Grady, Alicia 
Green, Delissa 
Hack, Ellie 
Jeziorski, Audrey 

X Lowe, Daisy 
Lowe, Lily 

X McCallon, Sarai 

Mitchell, Brad 
Neal, Cassidy 

X Nichols, Christian 
Norton, Kelly 
Olin, Alex 

X Orr, Keisha 
X Orr, Michaela 
X Sever-Hildenbrand, Elaina 

Shelton, Ashton 
Tetrev, Jordan 
Tipton, Madison 
Travis, Tisha 
Turner, Breanna 

X Wann, Sara 
X White, Katelyn 

Williams, Jessica 

Varsity
Volleyball

Dennis, Madison 
Foster, Jessica 
Hill, Calle 
Luther, Ellyn 
Manning, Arista 
Mize, Tristian 
Overbey, Chance 
Smith, Janea 
Wagner, Lauren 
Wagner, Lindsey 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cory, Kaitlyn 
Eastwood, Lauren 
Green, Delissa 
McCallon, Sarai 

X Mitchell, Brad 
Neal, Cassidy 
Norton, Kelly 
Rowland, Montana 
Williams, Jessica 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Crady, Cameron 
Culver, Colby 
Dawson, Aaron 

X English, Preston 
Fraher, Ryan 
Kuykendall, Jon 

X McIntosh, Roger 
Pigg, Lofton 
Price, Kamden 
Rister, Aaron 
Schaaf, Brady 
Schanbacher, Blake 
Shelton, Austin 
Sivills, Will 
Underhill, Bayle 
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Venice, John 
Wilson, Casey 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Carter, Wade 
Crady, Tristan 
Duncan, Joseph 
Ellis, Seth 
Fraher, Ryan 
Hale, Zach 
Hill, Lucas 
Martin, Jacob 
McIntosh, Roger 

X Paschall, Jonathan 
Rhinehart, Jonathan 
Schanbacher, Blake 
Smith, Hunter 
Smotherman, Clay 
Wagner, Connor 
Washer, Will 
Wetherington, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Banks, Ezra 
Bobo, Christian 
Bobo, Clayton 
Bowden, Daniel 
Capps, Garrison 
Dale, Nolan 
Fister, Kristopher 
Grace, Ryan 

X Wyatt, Jordan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Aizpurua, Alex 
Smith, Hayden 
Vazquez, Marko 
Wilhelm, Justin 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

X Seehausen, Zackary 
X Wells, Skyler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arnett, Alex 
Bynum, Amber 
Corbin, Katelyn 

X Douglas, Kelsey 
Douglas, Kelsey 
Duncan, Emily 
Harrell, Bethany 

McClure, Meagan 
Rogers, Erica B
Scarborough, Hannah 
Scott, Adyson 
Stalls, Ashlyn 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Ally 
Burks, Cheriah 
Clemons, Brittany 
Clere, Mercedes 
Earick, Selena 
England, Hannah 
Hammond, Brianne 
Jackson, Sarai 
Jones, Ember 
McGuire, Whitney 

X Mills, Alex 
Neely, Jessica 
Parrish, Dakota 
Sanders, Kamber 
Sever-Hildenbrand, Elaina 
Smothermon, Sadie 
Street, Bethany 
Workman, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Courtney 
Bellah, Shelby 
Contri, Claire 
Crawford, Mikalya 
Douglas, Kelsey 
Futrell, Ellie 
Garland, Peyton 
Garner, Caitlin 
Glynn, Haley 
Greer, Megan 
Kelly, Kristen 
Kelso, Kayli 
Kelso, Laken 
Lovett, Hannah 
Murphy, Celia 
Pittman, Abby 
Potts, Danielle 

X Rowland, Montana 
Scott, Adyson 
Stalls, Ashlyn 
Tidwell, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Wyatt, Jordyn 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Butterworth, Mickenna 
Dodd, Brianna 
Duvall, Tori 
Eastwood, Lauren 
Fritts, Allie 
Grady, Alicia 

X Haas, Chyna 
Humphreys, Sarah 
McClain, Stephanie 
Neal, Cassidy 
Pittenger, Reagan 
Robertson, Brittany 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Connell, Kendra 
Dennis, Madison 
Foster, Jessica 
Hill, Calle 
Hill, Chaney 
Luther, Ellyn 
Manning, Arista 
Manus, Breanna 
Mize, Tristian 
Overbey, Chance 
Puckett, Kaitlynn 
Robinson, Shelby 
Smith, Janea 
Wagner, Lauren 
Wagner, Lindsey 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Ellis, Seth 
Falwell, Brandon 
Fraher, Ryan 
Hale, Zach 

X Holland, Tristen 
Isbell, Kemon 
Schanbacher, Blake 
Washer, Will 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Arnett, Alex 
Corbin, Katelyn 
Duncan, Emily 
Harrell, Bethany 
McClure, Meagan 
Scott, Adyson 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Bellah, Shelby 
Contri, Claire 
Crawford, Mikalya 
Futrell, Ellie 
Glynn, Haley 
Greer, Megan 
Kelso, Kayli 
Kelso, Laken 
Murphy, Celia 
Pittman, Abby 
Scott, Adyson 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bellah, Shelby 
Brown, Brittany 
Connell, Kendra 
Covey, Katie 
Doran, Karlee 
Hill, Chaney 
Hodges, Haley 
Kelly, Kennedy 
Lamb, Lexie 
Manning, Allison 
Mize, Tristian 
Puckett, Kaitlynn 
Rudolph, Morgan 
Stallings, Paige 
Wagner, Lauren 
Wagner, Lindsey 
Williams, Ashton 
Yates, Bailey 


